
LOT 27 BLOCK A DEERWOOD FOREST U

629-402, 706-248, QC 1199-2496, 

HOFFMAN TOM
489 SE FAWN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08302-178

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

9417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/04/2013 DF 1.04 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

152,959
17,176
18,500

188,635
68,148

120,487
HX HB WR 55,722

64,765
188,635

0

188,635

1271/1305 3/20/2014 QC U I 11 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FIVE POINTS PAWN LLC

TOM  HOFFMAN

1226/2571 12/21/2011 WD Q I 01 1,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHIRLEY MAY HOFFMAN &

FIVE POINTS PAWN LL

2026
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10221 POOL 85 09/20/1995

2015HX Base Yr

489 SE FAWN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,806 116.3400 130.30 235,322 1979 1979 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1694

BAS 1,372 100 1,372 116,202

FCP 228 25 57 4,828

FUS 322 100 322 27,272

UDU 100 55 55 4,659

2,022 1,806 152,959

BAS= W28 S40 E40 N21 FCP= N19 W12 S19 E12$ W12 N19$ PTR=N20
FUS= N23 W14 S23 E14$ S20$ PTR=N30 E40 UDU= E10 N10 W10 S10$
S30 W40$.

BAS

28

40

40

21

12

19 FCP 19

12

19

12

FUS 23

14

23

14

UDU

10

10

10

10

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 32 16 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1995 1995 3 40 14,336

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 560.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 840

17,176

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


